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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF NEW YORK

X
In re: Chapter 11
AVIANCA HOLDINGS S.A., et al.,! Case No. 20-11133 (MG)
Debtors. (Jointly Administered)
«

SUPPLEMENTAL CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Heather Fellows, depose and say that I am employed by Kurtzman Carson Consultants
LLC (KCC), the claims and noticing agent for the Debtors in the above-captioned case.

On or before October 13, 2021, at my direction and under my supervision, employees of
KCC caused to be served the following document via First Class Mail upon the service list attached
hereto as Exhibit A:

e Notice of Hearing to Consider Confirmation of the Chapter 11 Plan Filed by the
Debtors and Related Voting and Objection Deadlines (Bilingual: English/Spanish)
[substantially in the form of Exhibit 7 to Docket No. 2136]

(Continued on Next Page)

The Debtors in these chapter 11 cases (the “Chapter 11 Cases™), and each Debtor’s federal tax identification
number (to the extent applicable), are as follows: Avianca Holdings S.A. (N/A); Aero Transporte de Carga Union,
S.A. de C.V. (N/A); Aeroinversiones de Honduras, S.A. (N/A); Aerovias del Continente Americano S.A. Avianca
(N/A); Airlease Holdings One Ltd. (N/A); America Central (Canada) Corp. (00-1071563); America Central Corp.
(65-0444665); AV International Holdco S.A. (N/A); AV International Holdings S.A. (N/A); AV International
Investments S.A. (N/A); AV International Ventures S.A. (N/A); AV Investments One Colombia S.A.S. (N/A);
AV Investments Two Colombia S.A.S. (N/A); AV Loyalty Bermuda Ltd. (N/A); AV Taca International Holdco
S.A. (N/A); Aviacorp Enterprises S.A. (N/A); Avianca Costa Rica S.A. (N/A); Avianca Leasing, LLC (47-
2628716); Avianca, Inc. (13-1868573); Avianca-Ecuador S.A. (N/A); Aviaservicios, S.A. (N/A); Aviateca, S.A.
(N/A); Avifreight Holding Mexico, S.A.P.I. de C.V. (N/A); C.R. Int’l Enterprises, Inc. (5§9-2240957); Grupo Taca
Holdings Limited (N/A); International Trade Marks Agency Inc. (N/A); Inversiones del Caribe, S.A. (N/A);
Islefia de Inversiones, S.A. de C.V. (N/A); Latin Airways Corp. (N/A); Latin Logistics, LLC (41-2187926);
Nicaragiiense de Aviacion, Sociedad Andonima (N/A); Regional Express Américas S.A.S. (N/A); Ronair N.V.
(N/A); Servicio Terrestre, Aereo y Rampa S.A. (N/A); Servicios Aeroportuarios Integrados SAI S.A.S. (92-
4006439); Taca de Honduras, S.A. de C.V. (N/A); Taca de México, S.A. (N/A); Taca International Airlines S.A.
(N/A); Taca S.A. (N/A); Tampa Cargo S.A.S. (N/A); Technical and Training Services, S.A. de C.V. (N/A). The
Debtors’ principal offices are located at Avenida Calle 26 # 59 — 15 Bogota, Colombia.
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Furthermore, on or before October 15, 2021, at my direction and under my supervision,
employees of KCC caused to be served the following document via First Class Mail upon the
service list attached hereto as Exhibit B:

e Supplemental Notice of Hearing to Consider Confirmation of the Chapter 11 Plan
Filed by the Debtors and Related Voting and Objection Deadlines [Docket No. 2166]

Dated: October 18, 2021
/s/ Heather Fellows
Heather Fellows
KCC
222 N Pacific Coast Highway, Suite 300
El Segundo, CA 90245
Tel. 310.823.9000
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CreditorName

CreditorNoticeName

Supplemenrtal Cred@or Matrix
Served via Frist Class Mail

Address1

Address2

Main Document

State

Zip

Date Served

ACTS Aviation Security Inc
Aerotech Ops, LLC

Amcar Freight Inc

Cahill Gordon & Reindell LLP
Carl Klarman

Compressed Gas Association Inc
Dalia Flores

Duty Free & More)

Eola Power LLC
ExxonMobile Oil Corp
Getfeedback Inc

Juan Carlos Rojas Paez

Luis Guerrero

Safran Cabin Group Inc
Skyscanner Limited
TravelMax Global LLC

DFASS Group and its Affiliates (t/a 3sixty

Kellstrom Commercial Aerospace Inc

Jose Castrillo
Sam Albornoz

Jason M. Whall

Michael Federovich

Chiesa Shahinian & Giantomasi PC
Mateo Arias

Sunseri, Stephen M

Daniel Adamski

Kevin Lavender

Isla Dos Santos
Simone Collins

2340 S River Rd Ste 200
10733 NW 123rd St Ste 1
10100 NW 25th St

32 Old Slip FI1 17
Address on File

8484 Westpark Dr Fl 2
Address on File

Michael R. Caruso, Esq.

8782 NW 18th Ter

22777 Springwoods Village Pkwy
1 Curiosity Way

Address on File

3430 Davie Rd Ste 302

Address on File

2002 Timberloch PI Ste 200

777 Brickell Ave Ste 500

4508 Bronze Oak Ln

Des Plaines
Medley
Doral

New York

Mc Lean

11 times Sq FI 35 New York
Doral
Spring
San Mateo

Davie
The Woodlands

Miami
Arlington

VA

NY
FL

X
CA

FL
X

FL
X

60018-3223
33178-3256
33172-2203
10005-3557

22102-3588

10036-6627
33172-2620
77389-1425
94403-2396

33314-1637
77380-1182

33131-2803
76005-1288

10/4/2021
10/5/2021
10/4/2021
10/1/2021
10/4/2021
10/7/2021
9/30/2021

10/4/2021
10/13/2021
10/7/2021
10/4/2021
10/12/2021
10/6/2021
10/4/2021
10/6/2021
10/12/2021
10/7/2021

In re Avianca Holdings S.A, et al.

Case No. 20-11133

Page 1 of Page
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f
Supplem(;?al Creditor Matrix
Served via First Class Mail

Main Document

CreditorName CreditorNoticeName Address1 State Zip Date Served
Acts Aviation Security Inc Jose Castrillo 2340 S River Rd Ste 200 Des Plaines IL 60018-3223 10/8/2021
Aerotech Ops, LLC Sam Albornoz 10733 NW 123rd St Ste 1 Medley FL 33178-3256 10/12/2021
Aerotech Ops, LLC Sam Albornoz 10733 NW 123rd St Ste 1 Medley FL 33178-3256 10/13/2021
Amcar Freight Inc 10100 NW 25th St Doral FL 33172-2203 10/13/2021
Cahill Gordon & Reindell LLP Jason M. Whall 32 Old Slip F1 17 New York NY  10005-3557 10/13/2021
Carl Klarman Address on File 10/4/2021
Compressed Gas Association Inc  Diogenes Viana 8484 Westpark Dr FI 2 Mc Lean VA 22102-3588 10/12/2021
Compressed Gas Association Inc  Laura Brumsey 8484 Westpark Dr FI 2 Mc Lean VA 22102-3588 10/12/2021
Compressed Gas Association Inc 8484 Westpark Dr FI 2 McLean VA 22102-3588 10/4/2021
Dalia Flores Address on File 10/4/2021
Eola Power LLC Alex Antoncecchi 8782 NW 18th Ter Doral FL 33172-2620 10/13/2021
Evelyn Marroquin Address on File 10/6/2021
GE On Wing Support Inc 15225 FAA Bivd Fort Worth TX 76155-2223 10/15/2021
Getfeedback Inc 1 Curiosity Way San Mateo CA  94403-2396 10/12/2021
Juan Carlos Rojas Paez Address on File 10/4/2021
LSG Sky Chefs 5040 Riverside Dr Bldg 2001 Irving TX 75039-4307 10/15/2021
Luis Guerrero Address on File 10/4/2021
Mariano Briceno Address on File 10/4/2021
Omnidata Services Group LLC Kathy Suttles PO Box 691828 Houston TX 77269-1828 10/7/2021
Safran Cabin Cargo Inc Kevin Lavender 2002 Timberloch Pl Ste 200  The Woodlands TX 77380-1182 10/12/2021
Skyscanner Limited Isla Dos Santos 777 Brickell Ave Ste 500 Miami FL 33131-2803 10/12/2021
Skyscanner LT 777 Brickell Ave Ste 500 Miami FL 33131-2803 10/13/2021
Travelmax Global LLC Simone Collins 4508 Bronze Oak Ln Arlington TX 76005-1288 10/12/2021

In re Avianca Holdings S.A., et al.
Case No. 20-11133
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